Nome GARA
Luogo :
Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

Meteo :

POS.ASS.

17

2 28
330
4 50
5 60
6 64
778
8 88
993
10 100
11 101
12 102
13 104
14 105
15 106
16 108
17 119
18 133
19 134
20 135
21 136
22 137
23 138
24 139
25 145

Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

112
254
390
494
595
6 105
7 110
8 118
9 140
10 158
11 164
12 176
13 185
14 188
15 199

GF BraBra

Pollenzo
Lungo
159
2625
173

pioggia

COGNOME

LANZONE
CARBONE
BERSANETTI
TALARICO
BARONE
MARTINO
CENI
SANTIANO
SANTAMARIA
BONINO
PIPINO
MORBIDELLI
BECHAZ
PETRUZZA
OLLINO
CAVALLI
SCHIAVELLO
DI SALVO
PISTONE
LAUDADIO
ROSSO
VIANA LIMA
PULCINI
BONZANO
FAUSONE

Medio
108
1978
389

BUFALINO

BASANO MARCO
CIAMBALLI PAOLO
PORTALURI GIULIA

FRACASSO

MIRANTE ROMEO
MARCHIS DANTE

CENA

POZZOLI CLAUDIO
ALLOERO MASSIMO
QUATERNI DANILO

PERSENDA
PAGANONI

NOME

FABIO
STEFANO
IVAN
FRANCO
ALDO
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
GIORGIO
LUCA

GIAN EMILIO
MARCO
FEDERICO
LUCINA
SIGISMONDO
PAOLO
DAVIDE
ASSUNTO
MARCO
BARBARA
ANTONIO
SIMONE
ERICA
FABRIZIO
FRANCESCO
LIVIO

MARANELLA
MARCO
PAOLO
GIULIA
MARCO
ROMEO
DANTE
EMILIANO
CLAUDIO
MASSIMO
DANILO
ALBERTO
ROBERTO

BUGO ALESSANDRO ALESSANDRO

ANTONINO

ANTONIO

CAT

JUN_
GEN2_
VET2_
GEN1_
S2
VET1_
GEN1_
VET1_
S2
GEN1_
GEN2_
VET2_
W3
GEN1_
S2
GEN1_
GEN2_
GEN1_
W3
S1

S1
wi
GEN1_
SGA
SGA

POS

e e
OCANGOWROOOUNW

14

17
14
19
12
20

19
20

21

TEMPO

4:45:22
5:05:46
5:05:47
5:10:53
5:11:19
5:16:05
5:35:36
5:38:08
5:39:10
5:43:51
5:43:51
5:43:52
5:43:53
5:43:53
5:43:54
5:43:55
5:50:23
5:54:19
5:54:20
5:54:21
5:55:52
5:55:52
5:55:54
5:55:58
6:06:04

2:13:02
2:24:28
2:31:00
2:31:14
2:31:17
2:33:29
2:33:57
2:34:40
2:36:49
2:40:04
2:41:28
2:42:36
2:43:13
2:43:24
2:46:00

DISTACCO

+6:31
+26:55
+26:56
+32:01
+32:27
+37:14
+56:44
+59:17
+1:00:19
+1:05:00
+1:05:00
+1:05:01
+1:05:02
+1:05:02
+1:05:03
+1:05:04
+1:11:31
+1:15:28
+1:15:28
+1:15:29
+1:17:01
+1:17:01
+1:17:02
+1:17:06
+1:27:13



16 279
17 303
18 322
19 327
20 331
21 337
22 349
23 350
24 363
25 366
26 370
27 380
28 381
29 382
30 383
31 384

Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

113
215
340
4 47
550
671
7 81
8 99
9 149

RINALDO DEBORA DEBORA
BOTTAN FERNANDO FERNANDO

RICCI

LIZZI FRANCESCO
TANNOIA LORENZO
COLBERTALDO
BIANCO ENRICO
BIOLATTI ALBERTO
FABIANO MARCO

RAVINA
DI GIACOMO

ALBANO ANDREA

GERBINO

PERINO DUCA

MODA

OCCHETTI VALTER

Corto
66
1119
172

FAZZONE
FRESIA
ROSSATO
LANZA
BERTON
CORREALE
AUDANO
SALUTE

BAIMA RUGHET

GIORGIO
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
ALBERTO
ENRICO
ALBERTO
MARCO
UGo
TINA
ANDREA
LUCA
DANIELE
MARCO
VALTER

YLENIA
SIMONE
FABIO
SILVANO
GIORGIO
ANTONIO
MARCELLO
NICCOLO'
GIUSEPPE

Wi

S1

S2
GEN1_
SGA
VET2_
VET2_
S2
SGA

3:01:04
3:09:05
3:14:56
3:17:08
3:19:39
3:21:51
3:26:43
3:26:49
3:30:36
3:32:17
3:34:58
3:50:13
3:50:14
3:50:16
3:50:45
3:53:31

2:01:08
2:01:21
2:11:19
2:15:58
2:17:56
2:25:59
2:28:35
2:36:15
2:57:50

+6:55
+7:09
+17:06
+21:45
+23:43
+31:46
+34:22
+42:02
+1:03:37



4a ass



2a ass



